
20 D 177
21 E
40 B2
41 B2
42 B2
43 B2
44 D

Double

Double
Single

Double
Double
Double
Double
Double

Double

SOLD
SOLD

R5 445 000

R5 600 000

R5 445 000
R5 445 000
R5 445 000

R5 225 000
SOLD45 A1 - SG 141

177
184
184
184
184
214

82 B1 1912 bed, 2 bath
2 bed, 2 bath

2 bed, 2 bath, study
2 bed, 2 bath
2 bed, 2 bath
2 bed, 2 bath
2 bed, 2 bath

2 bed, 2 bath, study
2 bed, 2 bath, study

HOUSE PRICELIST

All sales documentation is for marketing purposes only. Final measurements will only take place at the point of submitting building plans to council for approval,
and as such unit sizes may vary. While the developer has done its outmost to complete the marketing plans as accurate as possible, discrepancies may occur
between marketing material and final drawings. Pricelist subject to availability.

*

NO TYPE BEDS SSIZE (M )
2

GARAGE 

1 B1 191
2 B1 191
3 A1 - SG 141
4 B2 184
5 D
6 D
7 D
8 D
9 A2 - DG

10 A2 - DG
158

11 D
12 D
13 A1 - SG

A1 - SG
A1 - SG

141

19 D 177

Single

Double

Double
Double

Double
Double
Double
Double
Double
Double
Double
Double
Double
Single

TOTAL PRICE

R5 600 000
R5 600 000

SOLD

SOLD
SOLD

RESERVED

R5 225 000

SOLD
SOLD

SOLD

SOLD
SOLD

SOLD
SOLD

177
177

177
177
177
177

2 bed, 2 bath
2 bed, 2 bath, study
2 bed, 2 bath, study

 

2 bed, 2 bath, study
2 bed, 2 bath, study
2 bed, 2 bath, study
2 bed, 2 bath, study
2 bed, 2 bath, study

 

2 bed, 2 bath, study

2 bed, 2 bath

14
15
16 A2 - DG

D

A2 - DG
177

158

158
17
18

Single
Single
Double
Double
Double

SOLD
SOLD
SOLD

141
141

2 bed, 2 bath
2 bed, 2 bath

 

2 bed, 2 bath
2 bed, 2 bath
 
2 bed, 2 bath

2 bed, 2 bath
2 bed, 2 bath
2 bed, 2 bath
2 bed, 2 bath

SOLD

158

SOLD




