HOUSE PRICELIST

NO	TYPE	BEDS	GARAGE	SIZE (M²)	TOTAL PRICE
1	B1	2 bed, 2 bath	Double	191	R5 600 000
2	B1	2 bed, 2 bath	Double	191	R5 600 000
3	A1 - SG	2 bed, 2 bath	Single	141	SOLD
4	B2	2 bed, 2 bath	Double	184	SOLD
5	D	2 bed, 2 bath, study	Double	177	SOLD
6	D	2 bed, 2 bath, study	Double	177	SOLD
7	D	2 bed, 2 bath, study	Double	177	SOLD
8	D	2 bed, 2 bath, study	Double	177	SOLD
9	A2 - DG	2 bed, 2 bath, study	Double	158	SOLD
10	A2 - DG	2 bed, 2 bath	Double	158	SOLD
11	D	2 bed, 2 bath, study	Double	177	R5 225 000
12	D	2 bed, 2 bath, study	Double	177	RESERVED
13	A1 - SG	2 bed, 2 bath	Single	141	SOLD
14	A1 - SG	2 bed, 2 bath	Single	141	SOLD
15	A1 - SG	2 bed, 2 bath	Single	141	SOLD
16	A2 - DG	2 bed, 2 bath	Double	158	SOLD
17	D	2 bed, 2 bath	Double	177	SOLD
18	A2 - DG	2 bed, 2 bath	Double	158	SOLD
19	D	2 bed, 2 bath, study	Double	177	SOLD
20	D	2 bed, 2 bath, study	Double	177	SOLD
21	Е	2 bed, 2 bath, study	Double	214	SOLD
40	B2	2 bed, 2 bath	Double	184	R5 445 000
41	B2	2 bed, 2 bath	Double	184	R5 445 000
42	B2	2 bed, 2 bath	Double	184	R5 445 000
43	B2	2 bed, 2 bath	Double	184	R5 445 000
44	D	2 bed, 2 bath, study	Double	177	R5 225 000
45	A1 - SG	2 bed, 2 bath	Single	141	SOLD
82	B1	2 bed, 2 bath	Double	191	R5 600 000

^{*}All sales documentation is for marketing purposes only. Final measurements will only take place at the point of submitting building plans to council for approval, and as such unit sizes may vary. While the developer has done its outmost to complete the marketing plans as accurate as possible, discrepancies may occur between marketing material and final drawings. Pricelist subject to availability.